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Mechanicsburg High School Central 4/11/2025 Mechanicsburg MS Early Season Invite Invitational Coby Wilhelm wilhelmc@mcburg.org

Mechanicsburg High School Central 4/25/2025 Mechanicsburg MS Mid-Season Invite Invitational Coby Wilhelm wilhelmc@mcburg.org

Liberty MS Central 5/9/2025 Newark MS Invitational Invitational Dave Phelps dphelps@newarkcityschools.org

Kilbourne Middle School Central 5/10/2025 Worthington Middle School Track & Field Invitational 2025 Invitational Nick Wiedenhoft nwiedenhoft@wscloud.org

Philo East 4/26/2025 JH Electric Invitational Invitational Kara Harris kara.harris@franklinlocalschools.org

Mentor High School Northeast 4/24/2025 Mentor Middle School Invite Invitational Bob Berwald Berwald@mentorschools.org

Mayfield Middle School Northeast 4/29/2025 Western Reserve MS Championship Conference Championship Glen Meden gjmeden@gmail.com

Northwestern (West Salem) Northeast 5/8/2025 WCAL Middle School Championship Conference Championship Jana Carozza nrws_jcarozza@tccsa.net

Dawson Bryant Middle School Southeast 4/12/2025 Giovanni’s INV Invitational Jacob Pauley Jacob.pauley@db.k12.oh.us

Portsmouth West Middle School Southeast 4/16/2025 Portsmouth West Middle School Invitational 2025 Invitational Andrew Ralstin andrew.ralstin@westsenators.org

Piqua High School Southwest 5/8/2025 Miami Valley League MS Championships Conference Championship Eric Spahr ewspahr@gmail.com

Wayne High School Southwest 5/7/2025 Greater Western Ohio Conference Middle School Championship 2025 Conference Championship Eric Spahr ewspahr@gmail.com

Tippecanoe Middle School Southwest 4/5/2025 Tipp City Middle School Invitational 2025 Invitational Kaci Matthews KMatthews@tippcity.k12.oh.us


